

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**9 FIRST APPEAL NO.55 OF 2007**

**RUKHMABAI NIMBA PATIL & ORS  
VERSUS  
SAHEBRAO CHAITRAM PATIL & ORS**

...

WITH

**10 FIRST APPEAL NO.57 OF 2007**

**11 FIRST APPEAL NO.59 OF 2007**

**12 FIRST APPEAL NO.68 OF 2007**

**13 FIRST APPEAL NO.95 OF 2007**

**14 FIRST APPEAL NO.109 OF 2007  
WITH CA/936/2007 IN FA/109/2007**

**15 FIRST APPEAL NO.139 OF 2007**

**16 FIRST APPEAL NO.141 OF 2007**

**17 FIRST APPEAL NO.142 OF 2007**

**18 FIRST APPEAL NO.245 OF 2010**

**19 FIRST APPEAL NO.878 OF 2010  
WITH CA/5594/2008 IN FA/878/2010**

**20 FIRST APPEAL NO.1126 OF 2010**

**21 FIRST APPEAL NO.1129 OF 2010**

**24 FIRST APPEAL NO.894 OF 2011  
WITH FA/895/2011 WITH FA/896/2011**

**25 FIRST APPEAL NO.914 OF 2011  
WITH CA/3579/2008 IN FA/914/2011 WITH FA/2153/2008**

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**WITH FA/2154/2008 WITH FA/2155/2008 WITH  
FA/915/2011 WITH CA/3606/2008 IN FA/915/2011 WITH  
FA/926/2011 WITH CA/3581/2008 IN FA/926/2011**

**26 FIRST APPEAL NO.1775 OF 2011  
WITH FA/1781/2011 WITH FA/1782/2011 WITH  
FA/1783/2011 WITH FA/1784/2011 WITH FA/1785/2011  
WITH FA/1786/2011**

**27 FIRST APPEAL NO.536 OF 2012  
WITH FA/540/2012 WITH FA/541/2012 WITH FA/542/2012**

**28 FIRST APPEAL NO.7 OF 2016  
WITH CA/13804/2018 IN FA/7/2016**

**29 FIRST APPEAL NO.61 OF 2016**

**30 FIRST APPEAL NO.63 OF 2016**

**31 FIRST APPEAL NO.130 OF 2016  
WITH CA/16561/2015 IN FA/130/2016**

.....

**CORAM : PR. BORA, J.  
Dated: January 07, 2019**

**PER COURT :**

1. Print and paper book dispensed with.
2. List the matters from Sr. Nos.9 to 15 for final disposal on 06.02.2019 and remaining matters from Sr. Nos.16 to 21 & 24 to 31 on 07.02.2019.

**( PR. BORA, J. )**

...